
Cascade Invitational JV Boys
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 18 1 2 4 5 6 16 22 19:30 0:53
2 Assumption-Davenport 73 8 9 14 17 25 26 45 20:36 1:27
3 Xavier-Cedar Rapids 76 3 11 15 18 29 35 36 20:37 2:00
4 Center Point-Urbana 102 10 12 23 27 30 34 53 21:02 1:14
5 Western Dubuque 125 7 19 20 37 42 51 57 21:10 2:08
6 Marion 147 13 31 32 33 38 46 48 21:30 1:19
7 Regina-Iowa City 202 24 28 44 47 59 61 70 22:06 1:52
8 Monticello 218 21 39 49 54 55 56 58 22:20 2:04
9 Central Clinton-DeWit 268 40 41 60 62 65 66 67 22:54 1:47
10 West Delaware 272 43 50 52 63 64 68 69 22:54 1:27

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Anamosa, Cascade, Durant, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa, Midland, Starmont

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
1 Joe Timm, 10 19:04 6:08
2 Zack Krogmann, 9 19:19 6:13
4 Zack Malik, 10 19:36 6:18
5 Jeremy Krogmann, 9 19:36 6:18
6 Jacob Feldman, 10 19:56 6:25
16 Jake Leopold, 12 20:51 6:43
22 Charlie Bootsmiler, 12 21:11 6:49

Total Time = 97:28     Total Places = 18

2. Assumption-Davenport
8 Kirk Mommsen, 10 19:58 6:25
9 Chase Brandt, 9 20:00 6:26
14 Kevin Hutchinson, 10 20:46 6:41
17 Loren Rosas, 12 20:52 6:43
25 Ben Mallon, 9 21:25 6:53
26 Jared Grubbs, 9 21:26 6:54
45 Sean Casey, 9 22:10 7:08

Total Time = 102:59     Total Places = 73

3. Xavier-Cedar Rapids
3 Evan Bednar, 11 19:30 6:17
11 Luke Lesnik, 9 20:21 6:33
15 Jonah Scallon, 10 20:50 6:42
18 Mahlon Steepleton, 9 20:52 6:43
29 Nicholas Lyon, 10 21:30 6:55
35 Sam Rohret, 9 21:49 7:01
36 Samuel Hart, 12 21:53 7:02

Total Time = 103:02     Total Places = 76

4. Center Point-Urbana
10 Collin Lint, 11 20:17 6:32
12 Spencer Bensley, 10 20:35 6:37
23 Alex Stephens, 10 21:19 6:52
27 Michael Fannin, 12 21:28 6:54
30 Trenton Pfiefer, 10 21:31 6:55
34 Steven Grossman, 11 21:48 7:01
53 Ryan Richmond, 12 22:49 7:21

Total Time = 105:08     Total Places = 102

5. Western Dubuque
7 Isaac Hoffman, 11 19:56 6:25
19 Blake Schlueter, 11 20:53 6:43
20 Sam Nauman, 11 21:01 6:46
37 Dylan Ambrosy, 11 21:55 7:03
42 Jack Knepper, 11 22:04 7:06
51 Bailey Thurm, 11 22:41 7:18
57 Colton Edwards, 9 23:14 7:29

Total Time = 105:47     Total Places = 125

6. Marion
13 Brad Willimack, 11 20:37 6:38
31 Mitchell Livingston, 11 21:37 6:57
32 Nick Ward, 9 21:37 6:57
33 Jake Demuth, 9 21:42 6:59
38 Peter Ward, 9 21:55 7:03
46 Axel Zumwalt, 9 22:11 7:08
48 Chris Merk, 12 22:35 7:16

Total Time = 107:26     Total Places = 147

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Regina-Iowa City
24 Sam Edeker, 12 21:24 6:53
28 Derek Burger, 10 21:30 6:55
44 Christian Daniel, 11 22:08 7:07
47 Ryan Vollstedt, 12 22:14 7:09
59 John Lanternier, 11 23:16 7:29
61 Christopher Rice, 10 23:28 7:33
70 Ian Ochoa, 9 25:44 8:17

Total Time = 110:29     Total Places = 202

8. Monticello
21 Garrett Nietert, 10 21:06 6:47
39 Ty Leibold, 11 21:58 7:04
49 Donovan Recker, 11 22:36 7:16
54 Jacob Lindauer, 9 22:50 7:21
55 Jacob Zirkelbach, 12 23:09 7:27
56 Ryan Holub, 10 23:10 7:27
58 Kyle Folken, 10 23:15 7:29

Total Time = 111:38     Total Places = 218

9. Central Clinton-DeWit
40 Brett Hippler, 10 21:58 7:04
41 Seth Weirup, 11 22:02 7:05
60 Caleb Keegan, 10 23:19 7:30
62 Eric Schoel, 9 23:28 7:33
65 Aaron Hagens, 10 23:45 7:38
66 Nick Riedesel, 11 24:20 7:50
67 Jonathan Green, 9 24:35 7:55

Total Time = 114:30     Total Places = 268

10. West Delaware
43 Alex Linderwell, 10 22:06 7:06
50 Noah McGraw, 9 22:38 7:17
52 Bradley O'Connell, 12 22:44 7:19
63 Sam Phillips, 12 23:32 7:34
64 Jacob Gasper, 10 23:32 7:34
68 Austin Pettlon, 9 25:27 8:11
69 Conner Wickman, 12 25:42 8:16

Total Time = 114:30     Total Places = 272



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Joe Timm, 10 19:04 6:08 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
2 2 Zack Krogmann, 9 19:19 6:13 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
3 3 Evan Bednar, 11 19:30 6:17 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
4 4 Zack Malik, 10 19:36 6:18 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
5 5 Jeremy Krogmann, 9 19:36 6:18 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
6 6 Jacob Feldman, 10 19:56 6:25 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
7 7 Isaac Hoffman, 11 19:56 6:25 Western Dubuque
8 8 Kirk Mommsen, 10 19:58 6:25 Assumption-Davenport
9 9 Chase Brandt, 9 20:00 6:26 Assumption-Davenport
10 10 Collin Lint, 11 20:17 6:32 Center Point-Urbana
11 11 Luke Lesnik, 9 20:21 6:33 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
12 12 Spencer Bensley, 10 20:35 6:37 Center Point-Urbana
13 13 Brad Willimack, 11 20:37 6:38 Marion
14 14 Kevin Hutchinson, 10 20:46 6:41 Assumption-Davenport
15 15 Jonah Scallon, 10 20:50 6:42 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
16 16 Jake Leopold, 12 20:51 6:43 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17 17 Loren Rosas, 12 20:52 6:43 Assumption-Davenport
18 18 Mahlon Steepleton, 9 20:52 6:43 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
19 19 Blake Schlueter, 11 20:53 6:43 Western Dubuque
20 20 Sam Nauman, 11 21:01 6:46 Western Dubuque
21 21 Garrett Nietert, 10 21:06 6:47 Monticello
22 22 Charlie Bootsmiler, 12 21:11 6:49 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
23 23 Alex Stephens, 10 21:19 6:52 Center Point-Urbana
24 24 Sam Edeker, 12 21:24 6:53 Regina-Iowa City
25 25 Ben Mallon, 9 21:25 6:53 Assumption-Davenport
26 26 Jared Grubbs, 9 21:26 6:54 Assumption-Davenport
27 27 Michael Fannin, 12 21:28 6:54 Center Point-Urbana
28 28 Derek Burger, 10 21:30 6:55 Regina-Iowa City
29 29 Nicholas Lyon, 10 21:30 6:55 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
30 30 Trenton Pfiefer, 10 21:31 6:55 Center Point-Urbana
31 Cale Thorson, 10 21:34 6:56 Anamosa
32 31 Mitchell Livingston, 11 21:37 6:57 Marion
33 32 Nick Ward, 9 21:37 6:57 Marion
34 33 Jake Demuth, 9 21:42 6:59 Marion

7:00 Pace
35 34 Steven Grossman, 11 21:48 7:01 Center Point-Urbana
36 35 Sam Rohret, 9 21:49 7:01 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
37 36 Samuel Hart, 12 21:53 7:02 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
38 37 Dylan Ambrosy, 11 21:55 7:03 Western Dubuque
39 38 Peter Ward, 9 21:55 7:03 Marion
40 39 Ty Leibold, 11 21:58 7:04 Monticello
41 40 Brett Hippler, 10 21:58 7:04 Central Clinton-DeWit
42 Joshua Hoffmann, 11 22:00 7:05 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
43 41 Seth Weirup, 11 22:02 7:05 Central Clinton-DeWit
44 42 Jack Knepper, 11 22:04 7:06 Western Dubuque
45 Tyler Kranig, 9 22:04 7:06 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
46 Logan Bragg, 11 22:05 7:06 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
47 43 Alex Linderwell, 10 22:06 7:06 West Delaware
48 44 Christian Daniel, 11 22:08 7:07 Regina-Iowa City
49 45 Sean Casey, 9 22:10 7:08 Assumption-Davenport
50 Nicholas Jones, 11 22:10 7:08 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
51 46 Axel Zumwalt, 9 22:11 7:08 Marion
52 Jacob Nachman, 11 22:11 7:08 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
53 47 Ryan Vollstedt, 12 22:14 7:09 Regina-Iowa City
54 Kyle Gengler, 10 22:25 7:13 Assumption-Davenport
55 Justin Carver, 12 22:27 7:14 Anamosa
56 Jacob Lacy, 10 22:33 7:15 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
57 48 Chris Merk, 12 22:35 7:16 Marion
58 49 Donovan Recker, 11 22:36 7:16 Monticello
59 50 Noah McGraw, 9 22:38 7:17 West Delaware
60 Levi Wade, 10 22:39 7:17 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
61 51 Bailey Thurm, 11 22:41 7:18 Western Dubuque
62 52 Bradley O'Connell, 12 22:44 7:19 West Delaware
63 Mitchell Dake, 9 22:49 7:20 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
64 53 Ryan Richmond, 12 22:49 7:21 Center Point-Urbana
65 54 Jacob Lindauer, 9 22:50 7:21 Monticello
66 Sam Krapfl, 9 22:52 7:22 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
67 55 Jacob Zirkelbach, 12 23:09 7:27 Monticello
68 56 Ryan Holub, 10 23:10 7:27 Monticello
69 Aleck Krob, 9 23:12 7:28 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
70 57 Colton Edwards, 9 23:14 7:29 Western Dubuque
71 58 Kyle Folken, 10 23:15 7:29 Monticello
72 59 John Lanternier, 11 23:16 7:29 Regina-Iowa City
73 David Tracy, 11 23:16 7:29 Midland
74 60 Caleb Keegan, 10 23:19 7:30 Central Clinton-DeWit
75 Gabe Wolfe, 9 23:24 7:32 Anamosa
76 Jack Eggleston, 9 23:26 7:32 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
77 61 Christopher Rice, 10 23:28 7:33 Regina-Iowa City
78 62 Eric Schoel, 9 23:28 7:33 Central Clinton-DeWit
79 Ryer Barnes, 9 23:30 7:34 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
80 63 Sam Phillips, 12 23:32 7:34 West Delaware
81 64 Jacob Gasper, 10 23:32 7:34 West Delaware
82 Nat Klein, 12 23:33 7:35 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
83 Kevin Specht, 9 23:39 7:36 Western Dubuque
84 65 Aaron Hagens, 10 23:45 7:38 Central Clinton-DeWit
85 Chris Bramel, 10 23:49 7:40 Western Dubuque
86 Kyle Manternach, 9 23:52 7:41 Monticello
87 Jacob Vaughn, 9 23:55 7:42 Western Dubuque
88 Journey Dawa, 9 24:06 7:45 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
89 Conner Latteyer, 11 24:06 7:45 Center Point-Urbana
90 Matt Banwart, 11 24:08 7:46 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
91 66 Nick Riedesel, 11 24:20 7:50 Central Clinton-DeWit
92 Adam Hagarty, 9 24:30 7:53 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
93 67 Jonathan Green, 9 24:35 7:55 Central Clinton-DeWit

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

94 Amos Finger, 12 24:41 7:56 Monticello
95 Jackson Kenney, 10 24:47 7:58 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
96 Thomas Erusha, 12 24:47 7:59 Xavier-Cedar Rapids

8:00 Pace
97 Aaron Cronbaugh, 10 24:51 8:00 Center Point-Urbana
98 Isiah VanDeusen, 9 24:56 8:01 Durant
99 Antonio Boffeli, 9 25:08 8:05 Western Dubuque
100 Tom Powell, 9 25:10 8:06 Starmont
101 Cameron McDonald, 9 25:12 8:07 Monticello
102 Darby Callahan, 9 25:25 8:11 Cascade
103 68 Austin Pettlon, 9 25:27 8:11 West Delaware
104 Timmy Rider, 9 25:41 8:16 Western Dubuque
105 69 Conner Wickman, 12 25:42 8:16 West Delaware
106 Jackson Hart, 9 25:44 8:17 Center Point-Urbana
107 70 Ian Ochoa, 9 25:44 8:17 Regina-Iowa City
108 Ben Davison, 10 25:51 8:19 Maquoketa
109 Josh Parbs, 9 25:51 8:19 Center Point-Urbana
110 James Cannon, 10 25:55 8:20 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
111 Jeramiah Bailey, 11 25:57 8:21 Edgewood-Colesburg
112 Justin Manternach, 9 25:58 8:21 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
113 Devin Watters, 12 26:19 8:28 Western Dubuque
114 Owen Egolf, 9 26:27 8:31 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
115 Jack Frieden, 9 26:29 8:31 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
116 Michael Wardlaw, 9 26:32 8:32 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
117 Lane Woltz, 9 26:40 8:35 Starmont
118 David Gorman, 9 26:46 8:37 Marion
119 Jacob Lewis, 11 26:55 8:40 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
120 Peyton Husmann, 11 27:04 8:42 Center Point-Urbana
121 Luke Knipper, 11 27:44 8:55 Monticello
122 Jaime Porter, 11 27:48 8:57 Regina-Iowa City

9:00 Pace
123 Wolfegang Billmeyer, 11 28:06 9:02 Western Dubuque
124 Michael Arp, 11 28:38 9:13 Durant
125 Dylan Bahl, 9 28:39 9:13 Maquoketa
126 Andrew Askeland, 10 28:41 9:14 Edgewood-Colesburg
127 Jonathon Olson, 10 29:07 9:22 Marion
128 Austin Schwendinger, 10 29:09 9:23 Western Dubuque
129 Bryce Humpfer, 9 29:21 9:27 Alburnett
130 Ben Manternach, 9 29:26 9:28 West Delaware
131 Joel Sueppel, 9 31:00 9:58 Regina-Iowa City

10:00 Pace
132 Joey Pawlawski, 9 33:20 10:44Maquoketa


